Commitment of Support for Miriam's Basket, Inc. Please Complete and Return by August 1, 2024: Miriam's Basket, Inc. Linda Grabowski, Executive Director P.O. Box 625 Middleburg, FL 32050

Name:	PLEASE PRINT Organization:
	PLEASE PRINT
I / my org	anization will support Miriam's Basket, Inc. in the following way(s):
Pray	er Partners – I/we will pray for the clients and volunteers of Miriam's Basket, Inc.
"Bas	keteers" – I/we will commit to a monthly financial contribution for:
	facility needs - rent, utilities, insurance, office supplies
	client needs - shoes, clothing needs not in stock
	area of greatest need in the amount of :\$200\$100\$50\$
	in the amount of :\$200\$100\$50\$
I/we *Rec	would like to join the " <i>Doin' A Good Thing!</i> " Fall Fundraiser Support Team as checked below: ognition will be given in the Event Program. Please let us know if you prefer to remain anonymous.
	DIAMOND SPONSOR - \$5000 or more donation - You receive 8 complimentary event tickets!
	PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$2500 - \$4999 donation - You receive 6 complimentary event tickets!
	GOLD SPONSORS - \$1000 - \$2499 donation - You receive 4 complimentary event tickets!
	GOLD SPONSORS - \$1000 - \$2499 donation - You receive 4 complimentary event tickets! SILVER SPONSORS - \$500 - \$999 donation - You receive 2 complimentary event tickets!
	BRONZE SPONSORS - \$250 - \$499 donation – You receive 1 event complimentary ticket!
	BAG SPONSOR for YOUNG CHILD @ \$150/BAG # of bags
	BAG SPONSOR for TEENAGER @ \$225/BAG # of bags
	IN-KIND SPONSOR – donation of talent, skills or products:
	SILENT AUCTION CONTRIBUTOR – donation of a themed gift basket, service, merchandise,
	gift cards, vacation get-away, etc. Minimum value: \$50 <u>Items MUST be received by Aug. 31</u> .
	Please describe item(s) to be donated including the VALUE :
	and a line to a line of the second of the second
	are unable to join the SUPPORT TEAM at this time, but have included a Donation today are amount of: \$
Signature:	
*Printed N	Name to Appear in Program:
Contact In	formation: (will not be published or shared)
Address:	
-	
Phone #: _	Email Address:
May we inc	lude you in our email communications – updates, special events, critical needs?YESNO
	Inc. Registration # CH44096 A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM ON OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com